

			BID TAB OF QUOTES 3-22-2018 2018 HOMER TOWNSHIP ROAD BID		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		MELWAY PAVING 7571 S.R.83 HOLMESVILLE, OHIO 44633		SARVER PAVING CO. P.O. BOX 310 ASHLAND, OHIO 44805		CROSSROADS ASPHALT 13421 HAWKE ROAD COLUMBIA STATION OHIO, 44028		AVERAGE UNIT COST
PAGE	1 of	1	HOMER TOWNSHIP HOMER, OHIO										
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	TOTAL							
PROPOSAL NO. 1 – T.H. 80 CRAWFORD ROAD (SR 301 TO RIVER CORNERS)													
422	5928	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat		\$2.85	\$16,894.80	\$1.50	\$8,892.00	\$2.10	\$12,448.80	\$3.75	\$22,230.00	\$2.45
422	152	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No.8 Limestone Cover Aggregate		\$25.00	\$3,800.00	\$40.00	\$6,080.00	\$22.00	\$3,344.00	\$16.00	\$2,432.00	\$26.00
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control		\$1,525.57	\$1,525.57	\$1,345.00	\$1,345.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$898.33
Subtotal Proposal No.1						\$22,220.37		\$16,317.00		\$16,642.80		\$25,162.00	
PROPOSAL NO. 2 – T.H. 28 PAWNEE ROAD (SR 224 TO 1/2 MILE SOUTH)													
422	2640	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat		\$2.85	\$7,524.00	\$1.50	\$3,960.00	\$2.10	\$5,544.00	\$3.80	\$10,032.00	\$2.47
422	67	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No.8 Limestone Cover Aggregate		\$25.00	\$1,675.00	\$40.00	\$2,680.00	\$22.00	\$1,474.00	\$17.15	\$1,149.05	\$26.38
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control		\$625.00	\$625.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$500.00
Subtotal Proposal No.2						\$9,824.00		\$7,190.00		\$7,418.00		\$11,731.05	
PROPOSAL NO. 3 – T.H. 27 RIVER CORNERS ROAD (HOLESHOE ROAD TO HSE#8221 (PAVEMENT END))													
422	2656	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat		\$2.85	\$7,569.60	\$1.50	\$3,984.00	\$2.10	\$5,577.60	\$3.80	\$10,092.80	\$2.47
422	68	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No.8 Limestone Cover Aggregate		\$25.00	\$1,700.00	\$40.00	\$2,720.00	\$22.00	\$1,496.00	\$17.00	\$1,156.00	\$26.33
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control		\$653.41	\$653.41	\$573.00	\$573.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$360.00	\$360.00	\$444.33
Subtotal Proposal No.3						\$9,923.01		\$7,277.00		\$7,473.60		\$11,608.80	
PROPOSAL NO. 4 – T.H. 79 WILLIAMS ROAD (HSE# 12727 WEST 1700' TO END OF CHIP SEAL)													
422	1564	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat		\$2.85	\$4,457.40	\$1.50	\$2,346.00	\$2.10	\$3,284.40	\$4.25	\$6,647.00	\$2.62
422	40	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No.8 Limestone Cover Aggregate		\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$22.00	\$880.00	\$29.00	\$1,160.00	\$30.33
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control		\$402.46	\$402.46	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$366.67
Subtotal Proposal No.4						\$5,859.86		\$4,296.00		\$4,414.40		\$8,307.00	
PROPOSAL NO. 5 – T.H. 79 WILLIAMS ROAD (SR 301 WEST 840' TO END OF CHIP SEAL)													
422	742	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat		\$2.85	\$2,114.70	\$1.50	\$1,113.00	\$2.10	\$1,558.20	\$4.30	\$3,190.60	\$2.63
422	19	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No.8 Limestone Cover Aggregate		\$25.00	\$475.00	\$40.00	\$760.00	\$22.00	\$418.00	\$31.00	\$589.00	\$31.00
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control		\$198.86	\$198.86	\$176.00	\$176.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$250.33
Subtotal Proposal No.5						\$2,788.56		\$2,049.00		\$2,126.20		\$4,204.60	
Grand Total Proposals 1-5						\$50,615.80		\$37,129.00		\$38,075.00		\$61,013.45	
INDICATES CORRECTED FIGURE(S)													